(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

30
67
68
34
62
32
57
70
75
53
36

70

Rider

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
South, Abi

South, Abi

Castles, Vicky

Law, Holly

Helvey, Ronny
Rhodes, Cara Lucy
Megan Sutton Walker
Cornock, Millicent
Alberto, Samantha
Marsh, Joanne

Megan Sutton Walker

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 09:33:42

Horse

HARRY XXII

SAY NO MORE Il

EDENTRILLICK ECHO BEACH

EDWARD DE WYL

WISHING TIME

EMILY X

ABBA DASHER DOO

GOOSE

MOET

HARTHILL MOJITO

LILY

GOOSE

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 09:33:42

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Prestige Equestrian - 05 July 2022

Results Prize

0/38.90 0/48.80 25.00
0/37.01 0/48.96

0/35.39 4(K)/47.13

4(K)/36.76 4(K)/46.21
0/36.80 0/40.75 25.00
0/36.78 0/46.28 20.00

0/35.04 4(K)/42.76
8(KK)/36.43 12(KKK)/54.45 Tkt
20(R:16)/65.53 4(K)/56.03 Tkt
0/39.11 0/51.81 Tkt

0/38.03 0/54.98 Tkt

12(KKK)/40.10 12(KKK)/56.18 Tkt

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 05 July 2022

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 10:17:35

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl g
66 Phillips, Gwenllian Mai LOUGHVILLE LUXS LANCER D 0/38.78 0/48.94 30.00 1 Y
65 Phillips, Gwenllian Mai RHODIOLAI D 0/39.18 0/49.83 25.00 | 2 Y
31 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew LACARDA D 0/42.38 0/50.14 3 Y
51 Putt, Phoebe ARMITAGE LAD D 0/38.91 0/51.33 4 Y
38 Williams, Tara DIAMOND CLOVER DERAWLIN D 4(K)/33.30 0/49.38 5
67 South, Abi SAY NO MORE I D 4(K)/35.33 8(KK)/49.18 6
63 Law, Holly IRON MAIDEN IV 1.00M 0/37.55 0/45.71 30.00 1 Y
57 Rhodes, Cara Lucy ABBA DASHER DOO 1.00M 4(K)/38.03 0/45.93 2
35 Hurn, Caitlin WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z 1.00M 0/39.56 4(K)/50.55 3
32 Helvey, Ronny EMILY X 1.00M 0/38.76 8(KK)/50.58 4
64 Law, Holly RAMADA 1.00M 10(R:6)/55.15 0/43.86 5
50 South, Abi MULLENS DIAMOND GEM D (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

38 Williams, Tara DIAMOND CLOVER DERAWLIN D 0/37.22 4(K)/45.34 HC -
71 Rowland, Tom CONEY COOLEY D 0/42.56 0/54.13 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 10:17:35



Entry

24
42
55
65
52
37
51
61
64
66
63
50
63

72

Rider

Peake, Julie

Keenan, Frances
Ewell, Henrietta
Phillips, Gwenllian Mai
Putt, Phoebe

Jeeves, Jonnie

Putt, Phoebe

Snow, Shannon

Law, Holly

Phillips, Gwenllian Mai
Law, Holly

South, Abi

Law, Holly

Rowland, Tom

Prestige Equestrian - 05 July 2022

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 11:17:36

Horse

RIO IX

ONE ART

EWE'LL DO FRED

RHODIOLAI

JALEXIA

COURAGE OF REHYS

ARMITAGE LAD

SIRARCHIE

RAMADA

LOUGHVILLE LUXS LANCER

IRON MAIDEN IV

MULLENS DIAMOND GEM

IRON MAIDEN IV

RUBY

Results Prize
0/43.30 0/44.28 30.00
0/36.34 0/47.46 25.00
0/38.56 0/47.65 20.00

0/39.96 0/53.82
0/42.48 0/62.10

0/37.30 4(K)/51.63
0/40.06 4(K)/52.80
0/35.75 4(R)/56.33
4(K)/35.08 4(K)/51.96
4(K)/39.90 4(K)/57.48
(KDD)/-- .- Elim-Ref
(RT)/-. Ret.
8(KK)/42.56 0/60.20 HC

0/40.70 4(K)/57.65 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 11:17:36

PI



Entry

61
25
42
39
59
55
47
37
33

40

Prestige Equestrian - 05 July 2022

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Peake, Julie
Keenan, Frances
Williams, Tara
Coleman, Katherine
Ewell, Henrietta
Fudge, Emily
Jeeves, Jonnie
Rucker, Isabelle Ruth

Charlotte Wadley

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 11:56:39

Horse

SIRARCHIE

MARCUS

ONE ART

ZEITGEIST

ESI BALTIC BREEZE

EWE'LL DO FRED

HOMERUS II

COURAGE OF REHYS

MERVS CLOVER ROSE

MILWAUKEE 8

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 11:56:39

Section

1.10M

Results Prize
0/37.53 0/41.70 40.00
0/40.11 0/53.46 30.00
0/36.88 4(K)/51.48 0.00

0/37.86 4(K)/52.16
4(K)/38.06 0/59.11
12(KDK)/50.03 8(KK)/58.35
8(RK)/51.88 12(KKK)/59.76
4(K)/38.81 17(RK:9)/71.91
0/36.73 0/53.76 Tkt

8(KK)/36.53 8(KK)/57.64 Tkt



Entry

43
60
56
58
23
23
73
40
48

48

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the

Rider

Green, Lissa
Coleman, Katherine
Ewell, Henrietta
Coleman, Katherine
Buffin, Helen

Buffin, Helen
Rowland, Tom
Charlotte Wadley
Vittoria Panizzon

Vittoria Panizzon

Prestige Equestrian - 05 July 2022

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 12:38:47

Horse

ROYAL ETIQUETTE

SIRIUS SB

ZAINO

COPYRIGHT COOLEY

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

HONEYBROOK EXTRA SPECIAL

MILWAUKEE 8

CU CHULAIN

CU CHULAIN

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 12:38:47

Section

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

1.15M

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

Results

0/41.85 0/42.18
0/44.39 0/46.60

0/48.23 4(K)/42.10

0/40.60 8(KK)/42.33

(DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC

0/48.56 0/46.84 Tkt
16(KKKK)/45.13 12(KKK)/49.96 Tkt
8(KK)/44.86 4(K)/52.04 Tkt

0/45.28 0/48.50 Tkt

Prize

50.00

30.00

P



Entry

26
27
56
29
45
46
44
41
21
74
69
28
22
69
74

49

Prestige Equestrian - 05 July 2022

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Lissington, Samantha
Lissington, Samantha
Ewell, Henrietta
Lissington, Samantha
Green, Lissa

Green, Lissa

Green, Lissa

Doel, Charlotte
Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth
Rowland, Tom
Vittoria Panizzon
Lissington, Samantha
Lizzie Scholefield
Vittoria Panizzon
Rowland, Tom

Vittoria Panizzon

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 13:28:43

Horse

RICKER RIDGE SOOTY GNZ

SENOR CROCODILLO

ZAINO

BING BONG B

EXPO DIALMA TERRA

BILLY BANDIT Il

IGOR G

BALLYDARTON DE REVELE

CRANNY CHIPPY LADY

LB METTAPHOR

WHISPER

RICKER RIDGE RICOCHET

SID

WHISPER

LB METTAPHOR

DHI JACKPOT

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 13:28:43

Section

1.20M

Results

0/46.20 0/40.60
0/48.73 0/42.31

0/43.78 0/43.24

0/45.73 0/45.88
4(K)/41.11 0/41.58
0/41.34 4(K)/42.50
4(K)/43.73 8(KK)/45.94
0/50.88 16(KKKK)/47.71
0/43.23 (KKKT)/--.-- Ret.
4(K)/47.10 4(K)/51.86 Tkt
0/43.41 0/44.58 Tkt
0/47.10 0/46.60 Tkt
4(K)/45.98 4(K)/45.41 Tkt
0/44.73 0/45.96 Tkt
0/47.38 0/48.88 Tkt

0/44.30 12(KKK)/48.66 Tkt

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

22.00

PI



Entry

27
26
29
41
20
49
69

28

Rider

Lissington, Samantha
Lissington, Samantha
Lissington, Samantha

Doel, Charlotte

Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth
Vittoria Panizzon

Vittoria Panizzon

Lissington, Samantha

Prestige Equestrian - 05 July 2022

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 14:06:42

Horse

SENOR CROCODILLO

RICKER RIDGE SOOTY GNZ

BING BONG B

BALLYDARTON DE REVELE

GERONIMO SALVA

DHI JACKPOT

WHISPER

RICKER RIDGE RICOCHET

Results

0/49.40 0/46.73
0/44.21 4(K)/44.21

4(K)/48.93 8(KK)/49.78
0/49.01 12(KKK)/50.58
(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR

4(K)/47.83 0/49.43 Tkt
4(K)/44.13 0/46.26 Tkt

4(K)/47.35 0/46.88 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 05/07/2022 14:06:42

Prize

100.00

60.00



